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SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

ISIN:  JP3890350006

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:41
Price

20.145 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.11% (0.22)

JP3890350006
8316
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

78,781 EUR
NIKKEI 225

20.045 EUR (400)
20.265 EUR (395)
20.40 EUR

20.40 EUR
20.245 EUR
19.924 EUR
20.39245 EUR
3,080

62,808.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3890350006&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3890350006&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f900931d2580452a1b609afc3468d6d1a059d94a3eb645402800b5dfd8717edf&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f9492ad1d6d02de1d&time=1729423845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b432332e2dc081349833dc324db06579067b09b305e3d159287ba514a2b5ca61&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0622ea9e1cdfba376&time=1729423845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7afd7b4b794d16a441745bba63b7509d73fb6c702c28e56f84edabd29f466c36&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac2db95e89f741c3e&time=1729423845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9b9bc966ac053414cc1009acaa761339568a8bbe7cccff127d9a18b2589b1b1&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c38d9d3f9dc2af55&time=1729423845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9baa0f9769ba07111fc1915d94bc8920d0233766ff177c584828bb36954b4919&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b34f2ee5485693ec&time=1729423845&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:41

Price
20.145 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.11% (0.22)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

19.903 EUR (980
19.216 EUR (1,525

ISIN JP3890350006
Symbol 8316
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78,781 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.045 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 20.265 EUR (395)
Open 20.40 EUR
High 20.40 EUR
Low 20.245 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.924 EUR
VWAP 20.39245 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,080
Trading volume 62,808.75
Number of trades 3
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.73% +32.55% +106.86%
Perf (abs.) +2.75 +4.97 +10.46
Beta 0.83 0.79 0.66
Volatility 37.28 33.05 28.81
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@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 20.145 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 3,263.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 19.962 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 19.948 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/10/ 17:25 20.01 EUR

19.964 EUR (1,367
17.908 EUR (1,013
22.410 EUR (2024/08/01
14.687 EUR (2024/01/02
22.410 EUR (2024/08/01
13.987 EUR (2023/12/20

—_ — — — = — o O

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.06 3

378.77 11,679
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6348037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6348037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421247
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:06 19.784 EUR

21:28 22.50 USD

19:31 19.958 EUR

08:06 19.952 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6486493

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¥ SMBC

Members of Management Board

Jun Ohta Chairman of Managing
Board
Contact Detalls Makoto Member of Executive
SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP Takashima Committee
INC. Teiko Kudo Member of Executive
- Committee
1-1-2, Yurakucho, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0006 Toru Member of Executive
Tokyo Nakashima Committee

Telefon: 03-5512-3411
Fax: 03-3504-8350
E-mail: -
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Board of directors

Takeshi Kunibe  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Akihiro Member of Supervisory

Fukutome Board

Charles Lake Member of Supervisory
Board

Eriko Sakurai Member of Supervisory
Board

Fumihiko Ito Member of Supervisory
Board

Jenifer Rogers ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Katsuyoshi Member of Supervisory

Shinbo Board

Manabu Narita ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Masayuki Member of Supervisory

Matsumoto Board

Shozo Yamazaki Member of Supervisory
Board

Teiko Kudo Member of Supervisory
Board

Toshihiro Isshiki  Member of Supervisory
Board

Yasuyuki Member of Supervisory

Kawasaki Board

Yoshinobu Member of Supervisory

Tsutsui Board

Yoshiyuki Gono  Member of Supervisory
Board
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